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Minnesota vs Iowa - 10/31/2014

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIOWA-IA1 1:43.13

Lavelle, Meghan 18 Sougstad, Emma 19

Lehnertz, Tereysa 18 Kabacinski, Olivia 21

13.28 26.25 27.9513.13

11.96 25.76 11.22 23.17

BMINN-MN2 1:44.14

Holmquist, Katelyn 19 Bullinger, Rae 18

Nack, Danielle 18 Raatz, Abigail 19

13.40 26.85 29.6812.70

10.90 24.27 11.07 23.34

BIOWA-IA3 1:45.19

Hauber, Rowan 18 Hoyt, Shea 18

Campbell, Summer 18 Scheitlin, Mekenna 18

13.12 26.28 29.9113.54

11.86 25.42 11.21 23.58

CIOWA-IA4 1:47.72

Jekel, Jo 18 Maher, Hannah 22

Horodyski, Ashley 21 O'Brien, Carly 18

13.57 27.32 29.8213.29

12.10 26.42 11.58 24.16

DMINN-MN5 1:48.93

Anton, Katie 21 Grobe, Bridgette 18

Portela, Chloe 21 Plant, Jessica 21

13.86 27.93 32.7214.04

9.96 24.38 11.41 23.90

DIOWA-IA6 1:49.27

Kumm, Audrey 22 Champa, Colleen 20

Boosalis, Elaine 21 Leehy, Lauren 18

13.70 27.73 30.1113.75

11.85 26.20 11.91 25.23

AMINN-MN--- DQ

Simenec, Tori 21 Zeiger, Blake 21

Weiland, Becca 21 Votava, Lauren 20

13.37 27.13 29.6613.50

10.81 23.94 11.32 23.04

CMINN-MN--- DQ

Bloom, Ellen 19 Busack, Heidi 22

Ste Marie, Devin 20 Schumacher, Allison 19

13.73 27.83 30.0213.33

11.64 25.65 10.85 23.12

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIOWA-IA1 1:29.46

Betulius, Grant 22 Trussov, Roman 20

Twarowski, Jerzy 18 Allen, Jack 20

11.14 22.28 24.8111.40

10.20 22.26 9.72 20.11

AMINN-MN2 1:30.23

Turner, Daryl 19 McHugh, Conner 18

Fair, Paul 19 Miksch, Ryan 21

11.06 22.47 25.4311.53

9.72 21.88 9.57 20.45

BIOWA-IA3 1:32.32

Boyd, Matt 20 Nelson, Mike 20

Patnode, Kyle 19 Farnum, Brandon 20

11.79 23.64 25.4111.45

10.16 22.56 9.86 20.71

CIOWA-IA4 1:32.47

Parker, Andrew 20 Nichols, Tyler 21

Hemmingson, RJ 19 Holliday, Chuck 20

11.54 23.58 26.2011.63

10.22 22.31 9.67 20.38

CMINN-MN5 1:32.86

Newenhouse, Carl 21 Hatanaka, Nick 19

Orf, Nick 19 Busch, Noah 19

11.56 23.54 25.7611.57

10.30 22.73 9.97 20.83

BMINN-MN6 1:33.49

Johnson, Christopher 21 Maly, Jakub 22

Boston, Bryce 19 Gordon, Ian 19

11.68 23.82 26.2312.01

10.36 22.49 6.53 20.95

DMINN-MN7 1:33.92

Rafter, Jim 21 Mattox, Spencer 19

Hartbarger, Andrew 21 Brinck, Niklas 21

11.67 24.10 25.8011.72

10.69 23.20 9.87 20.82

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 21Janzen, Kiera1 9:46.84

27.18 29.42 29.7129.45

29.77 29.78 29.44 29.72

29.64 29.93 29.21 29.52

29.70 29.58 29.55 29.28

29.52 29.59 29.67 27.18

IOWA-IA 21Stoughton, Becky2 9:50.38

26.41 28.94 29.9729.73

30.09 29.95 29.84 29.76

29.87 29.61 29.77 29.25

29.82 29.63 29.67 29.77

29.77 29.82 29.71 29.00

MINN-MN 20Harding, Sam3 9:57.83

27.31 29.40 29.6929.55

29.68 29.61 29.77 30.03

29.95 29.99 29.96 30.03

30.39 30.44 30.32 30.44

30.53 30.59 30.48 29.67

MINN-MN 19Lorentzen, Brooke4 10:08.80

28.24 30.05 30.3230.16

30.37 30.61 30.76 30.65

30.78 30.61 30.86 30.76

30.74 30.85 30.78 30.83

30.76 30.63 30.51 29.53

IOWA-IA 21Weigand, Hillary5 10:20.25

28.72 31.09 31.2631.43

31.07 31.29 31.45 31.40

31.34 31.34 31.06 31.01

31.23 31.10 31.24 31.10

31.21 31.07 30.89 29.95

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 21Smith, CJ1 9:10.32

25.65 27.52 28.0027.88

28.14 28.11 28.21 27.50

27.66 27.89 27.71 27.62

27.67 27.56 27.28 27.53

27.30 27.54 27.19 26.36

IOWA-IA 18Dawson, Chris2 9:22.75

24.68 27.35 28.3428.31

28.41 28.34 28.51 28.32

28.51 28.45 28.39 28.49

28.54 28.62 28.61 28.62

28.52 28.44 27.92 27.38

MINN-MN 20Redondo, Logan3 9:26.25

26.21 28.77 28.6628.71

28.80 28.48 28.56 28.55

28.46 28.46 28.32 28.53

28.67 28.36 28.22 28.58

28.25 28.47 27.84 27.35

MINN-MN 21Marlow, Garin4 9:29.89

26.00 28.37 28.7828.92

28.79 29.03 28.97 29.09

29.15 29.16 29.06 29.09

28.71 28.51 28.70 28.19

28.21 27.96 27.89 27.31

IOWA-IA 19Gannon, Kyle5 9:37.26

25.35 28.21 29.0528.58

28.96 29.18 29.10 29.25

29.38 29.03 29.13 29.22

28.86 28.84 29.22 28.97

29.20 29.54 29.44 28.75

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 20Votava, Lauren1 1:49.13

26.07 28.24 27.0727.75

MINN-MN 21Plant, Jessica2 1:49.46

26.40 27.75 27.4227.89

IOWA-IA 21Kabacinski, Olivia3 1:51.70

25.65 28.52 28.3929.14

MINN-MN 19Raatz, Abigail4 1:52.26

26.67 28.61 28.0528.93

IOWA-IA 19Wanasek, Serena5 1:53.70

26.25 28.73 29.3529.37

IOWA-IA 18Lagodzinska, Nikol6 1:53.96

26.30 28.57 29.7129.38

MINN-MN 18Wyer, Isabel7 1:54.26

26.96 29.21 28.8329.26

IOWA-IA 19Flummerfelt, Taylor8 1:54.84

26.52 28.94 29.9229.46

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 19Fair, Paul1 1:40.13

23.10 25.52 25.5525.96
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

IOWA-IA 18Rathbun, Thomas2 1:40.28

23.27 25.61 25.5425.86

MINN-MN 19Huft, Erick3 1:40.68

23.76 26.29 25.5225.11

IOWA-IA 22Ernstsson, David4 1:40.84

23.43 25.65 26.0725.69

MINN-MN 19Bublitz, Chase5 1:42.91

23.96 25.44 27.3226.19

IOWA-IA 20Halsmer, Jackson6 1:43.56

22.95 26.09 27.6326.89

MINN-MN 21Bravence, Ben7 1:43.79

23.71 26.12 27.1426.82

IOWA-IA 20Snow, Luke8 1:44.35

23.67 26.25 27.3227.11

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 18Hauber, Rowan1 55.43

13.16 13.94 14.0314.30

MINN-MN 21Simenec, Tori2 56.32

13.49 13.66 14.4814.69

IOWA-IA 18Lavelle, Meghan3 56.43

13.69 13.68 14.3114.75

MINN-MN 19Holmquist, Katelyn4 57.06

13.63 14.50 14.2714.66

MINN-MN 18Zeiger, Brooke5 57.22

14.11 14.09 14.2514.77

IOWA-IA 21Orvis, Allie6 58.18

13.50 14.56 14.8515.27

IOWA-IA 22Kumm, Audrey7 x58.55

13.66 14.41 15.4415.04

MINN-MN 21Portela, Chloe8 x1:00.80

14.41 15.04 15.7515.60

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 22Betulius, Grant1 48.18

11.28 11.72 12.4312.75

MINN-MN 19Turner, Daryl2 49.10

11.44 12.04 12.6512.97

IOWA-IA 20Parker, Andrew3 50.01

11.85 12.54 12.7512.87

MINN-MN 21Newenhouse, Carl4 50.37

12.08 12.46 12.6913.14

IOWA-IA 20Boyd, Matt5 50.45

11.96 12.53 12.9213.04

MINN-MN 21Johnson, Christopher6 50.96

11.73 13.04 26.19

MINN-MN 19Busch, Noah7 52.07

12.21 13.03 13.3213.51

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 19Sougstad, Emma1 1:01.28

13.51 15.53 16.0016.24

MINN-MN 21Zeiger, Blake2 1:04.77

13.81 16.49 17.1117.36

MINN-MN 18Bullinger, Rae3 1:05.42

13.86 16.84 17.5517.17

IOWA-IA 18Hoyt, Shea4 1:05.48

14.10 16.44 17.4717.47

IOWA-IA 20Champa, Colleen5 1:06.22

14.45 16.85 17.8217.10

MINN-MN 18Grobe, Bridgette6 1:08.04

15.11 16.55 18.6817.70

MINN-MN 18Rose, Aislin7 x1:11.76

15.37 18.17 19.3818.84

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 20Trussov, Roman1 55.56

12.18 13.76 14.6115.01

MINN-MN 18McHugh, Conner2 56.03

12.26 14.23 14.7314.81

MINN-MN 22Maly, Jakub3 56.92

12.36 14.75 15.0814.73

MINN-MN 19Mattox, Spencer4 57.02

12.36 14.37 15.1115.18

MINN-MN 19Hatanaka, Nick5 x57.10

12.28 14.80 15.1314.89

IOWA-IA 20Nelson, Mike6 57.24

12.04 14.20 15.8915.11

IOWA-IA 21Nichols, Tyler7 57.76

12.34 14.90 15.3215.20

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 20Ste Marie, Devin1 2:01.45

28.08 31.31 30.6231.44

MINN-MN 19Hoch, Madeline2 2:03.36

27.70 30.57 33.1431.95

IOWA-IA 18Campbell, Summer3 2:05.33

28.12 32.00 33.6231.59

IOWA-IA 21Breitrick, Pamela4 2:06.09

27.98 31.68 33.5332.90

MINN-MN 19Siwicki, Breanne5 2:07.05

28.76 32.40 32.8433.05

IOWA-IA 18Lehnertz, Tereysa6 2:07.08

27.68 32.51 33.8233.07

MINN-MN 20Clarke, Christie7 x2:08.47

28.70 32.10 34.0033.67

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 18Twarowski, Jerzy1 1:47.55

23.91 27.54 28.1827.92

MINN-MN 19Orf, Nick2 1:48.67

24.76 27.29 28.3428.28

IOWA-IA 21Freeman, Chris3 1:50.35

24.14 27.55 30.3628.30

MINN-MN 21Hartbarger, Andrew4 1:50.38

24.53 27.96 29.2328.66

MINN-MN 21Hatanaka, Brandon5 1:51.51

24.88 28.47 29.4528.71

MINN-MN 22Bjoerk, Viktor6 x1:52.69

25.21 28.35 30.2828.85

IOWA-IA 21Vinyard, Mike7 1:54.35

25.37 28.24 31.1629.58

IOWA-IA 18Hoce, Garrett8 x1:55.86

25.56 29.10 31.6229.58

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 21Weiland, Becca1 22.94

11.29 11.65

MINN-MN 19Raatz, Abigail2 23.77

11.75 12.02

MINN-MN 19Schumacher, Allison3 23.78

11.50 12.28

MINN-MN 18Nack, Danielle4 x23.89

11.58 12.31

IOWA-IA 18Scheitlin, Mekenna5 24.03

11.72 12.31

IOWA-IA 18O'Brien, Carly6 24.26

11.94 12.32

IOWA-IA 22Maher, Hannah7 24.43

11.92 12.51

IOWA-IA 18Leehy, Lauren8 x24.98

12.11 12.87

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 19Turner, Daryl1 20.48

9.93 10.55

IOWA-IA 20Allen, Jack2 20.61

10.09 10.52

IOWA-IA 20Holliday, Chuck3 21.04

10.03 11.01

MINN-MN 19Gordon, Ian4 21.08

10.32 10.76

IOWA-IA 19Hemmingson, RJ*5 x21.22

10.43 10.79

IOWA-IA 20Farnum, Brandon*5 21.22

10.42 10.80

MINN-MN 21Miksch, Ryan7 21.24

10.23 11.01

MINN-MN 21Brinck, Niklas8 x21.39

10.54 10.85

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MINN-MN 20Zhou, Yu1 329.48

MINN-MN 21Etterman, Katy2 303.08

MINN-MN 19Tenenbaum, Lexi3 281.40

IOWA-IA 23Kelba, Lauren4 279.90

IOWA-IA 22Christy, Joelle5 278.33

MINN-MN 20Ramberg, Jessica6 x254.78

IOWA-IA 19Head, Calli7 236.63

IOWA-IA 19Lehnert, Lydia8 x228.38

IOWA-IA 20Wagner, Samantha9 x221.93
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(#15  Women 1 mtr Diving)

MINN-MN 18Etterman, Elizabeth10 x212.63

IOWA-IA 18Rafferty, Morgan11 x182.33

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MINN-MN 20Pollard, Manny1 388.73

MINN-MN 20Zoe, Dylan2 384.30

MINN-MN 18Barnard, Matt3 375.38

IOWA-IA 20Boschult, Addison4 367.13

IOWA-IA 19Heffner, Brandis5 339.00

MINN-MN 21Larsen, Erik6 x322.80

MINN-MN 19Rodriguez, Nick*7 x276.30

IOWA-IA 18Mauser, Matt*7 276.30

MINN-MN 18Monaghan, Daniel9 x226.88

IOWA-IA 17Hull, Evan10 x204.53

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 20Votava, Lauren1 50.42

11.97 12.83 12.4213.20

MINN-MN 21Weiland, Becca2 50.47

12.02 12.84 12.5113.10

IOWA-IA 21Kabacinski, Olivia3 51.87

12.24 12.91 13.0813.64

MINN-MN 18Nack, Danielle4 52.33

11.94 13.29 13.4913.61

MINN-MN 22Busack, Heidi5 x52.58

11.91 13.13 13.7713.77

IOWA-IA 18Lagodzinska, Nikol6 52.61

11.94 13.28 13.5813.81

IOWA-IA 19Flummerfelt, Taylor7 52.96

12.13 13.39 13.7613.68

IOWA-IA 18Scheitlin, Mekenna8 x53.48

12.26 13.48 13.6014.14

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 20Allen, Jack1 45.50

10.48 11.20 11.8311.99

MINN-MN 19Fair, Paul2 45.54

10.53 11.32 11.5812.11

MINN-MN 21Miksch, Ryan3 46.04

10.73 11.45 11.8212.04

IOWA-IA 20Halsmer, Jackson4 46.61

10.47 11.57 12.2912.28

IOWA-IA 20Farnum, Brandon5 46.69

10.55 11.90 12.1112.13

IOWA-IA 22Ernstsson, David6 x46.81

10.69 12.06 11.9212.14

MINN-MN 19Busch, Noah7 46.88

10.88 11.91 11.9912.10

MINN-MN 19Gordon, Ian8 x48.14

10.71 11.92 12.9912.52

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 18Zeiger, Brooke1 2:00.37

29.17 30.12 30.2730.81

IOWA-IA 18Hauber, Rowan2 2:01.33

28.47 30.69 30.8231.35

MINN-MN 19Hoch, Madeline3 2:03.21

29.75 31.29 30.8831.29

IOWA-IA 18Lavelle, Meghan4 2:03.59

28.57 30.62 32.4831.92

MINN-MN 19Holmquist, Katelyn5 2:05.89

29.80 32.33 31.8031.96

MINN-MN 18Wyer, Isabel6 x2:06.85

30.35 32.21 31.8332.46

IOWA-IA 21Boosalis, Elaine7 2:08.66

29.25 31.80 34.2433.37

IOWA-IA 21Breitrick, Pamela8 x2:08.80

30.18 32.44 33.0633.12

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 21Freeman, Chris1 1:47.38

25.71 27.23 27.4227.02

MINN-MN 21Newenhouse, Carl2 1:47.60

25.50 27.44 27.1727.49

IOWA-IA 20Parker, Andrew3 1:48.09

25.74 27.63 27.4527.27

IOWA-IA 22Betulius, Grant4 1:48.36

25.09 27.77 27.6127.89

MINN-MN 19Tribble, Jack5 1:51.07

26.47 28.30 27.7628.54

MINN-MN 19Thielen, Jon6 1:51.94

26.34 28.40 28.5428.66

MINN-MN 21Johnson, Christopher7 x1:52.76

26.20 27.86 29.4429.26

IOWA-IA 20Boyd, Matt8 x1:52.98

25.47 28.48 29.5329.50

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 19Sougstad, Emma1 2:15.66

30.76 34.76 35.4034.74

MINN-MN 21Zeiger, Blake2 2:21.19

32.08 36.65 35.6736.79

IOWA-IA 20Champa, Colleen3 2:21.26

32.51 36.37 35.8836.50

IOWA-IA 18Hoyt, Shea4 2:22.25

31.95 36.10 37.1337.07

MINN-MN 18Bullinger, Rae5 2:24.86

32.09 37.19 37.5937.99

IOWA-IA 22Maher, Hannah6 x2:24.94

32.47 36.96 37.5038.01

MINN-MN 18Bushman, Theresa7 2:28.29

33.36 37.42 38.9238.59

MINN-MN 18Grobe, Bridgette8 x2:30.29

33.54 37.65 40.0839.02

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 20Trussov, Roman1 2:00.81

26.81 30.56 32.0431.40

MINN-MN 18McHugh, Conner2 2:02.01

27.45 30.86 31.9931.71

MINN-MN 22Maly, Jakub3 2:03.19

27.77 31.07 32.4531.90

MINN-MN 19Hatanaka, Nick4 2:04.57

28.41 31.99 31.9532.22

MINN-MN 19Mattox, Spencer5 x2:06.90

28.33 32.23 33.3333.01

IOWA-IA 21Nichols, Tyler6 2:07.65

28.28 32.32 34.0533.00

IOWA-IA 20Nelson, Mike7 2:09.47

28.02 32.77 34.6734.01

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 21Janzen, Kiera1 4:50.04

26.75 29.33 29.3829.21

29.09 29.69 29.69 29.89

28.75 28.26

MINN-MN 20Harding, Sam2 4:52.55

27.35 29.45 29.5429.52

29.74 29.57 29.50 29.70

29.47 28.71

IOWA-IA 21Stoughton, Becky3 4:52.68

26.59 29.59 29.5629.53

29.76 29.82 29.91 30.16

29.64 28.12

MINN-MN 21Plant, Jessica4 4:54.17

28.19 30.34 29.7429.84

29.40 29.43 29.78 29.78

29.13 28.54

MINN-MN 19Lorentzen, Brooke5 x4:59.20

27.84 29.66 30.2229.95

30.27 30.26 30.36 30.48

30.41 29.75

IOWA-IA 21Weigand, Hillary6 5:04.33

28.38 30.82 30.6830.49

30.79 30.81 30.66 30.63

30.90 30.17

IOWA-IA 19Wanasek, Serena7 5:09.97

28.08 30.30 30.8930.22

31.65 31.36 31.69 32.11

32.31 31.36

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 21Smith, CJ1 4:29.61

25.23 27.38 27.4627.69

27.36 26.64 27.06 27.54

26.95 26.30
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(#24  Men 500 Yard Free)

MINN-MN 20Redondo, Logan2 4:34.04

25.54 27.54 27.5727.49

27.62 27.63 27.85 27.85

27.80 27.15

MINN-MN 21Cisneros, Alex3 4:35.03

24.77 27.30 27.5227.42

27.77 27.74 27.84 28.34

28.79 27.54

IOWA-IA 18Rathbun, Thomas4 4:35.38

24.64 27.66 27.9028.01

27.99 27.92 28.10 28.05

27.91 27.20

MINN-MN 19Huft, Erick5 x4:36.21

25.00 28.06 28.3228.38

28.04 28.21 28.02 27.63

27.58 26.97

IOWA-IA 19Gannon, Kyle6 4:37.95

24.75 27.48 27.8828.18

28.26 28.50 28.24 28.31

28.63 27.72

IOWA-IA 18Dawson, Chris7 4:39.39

24.82 27.55 28.2828.26

28.48 28.80 28.59 28.57

28.71 27.33

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 18Nack, Danielle1 54.61

11.83 13.68 14.6914.41

MINN-MN 19Schumacher, Allison2 56.12

12.14 14.19 14.8014.99

IOWA-IA 18Lehnertz, Tereysa3 57.04

12.47 14.33 14.7815.46

IOWA-IA 21Horodyski, Ashley4 57.24

12.01 14.55 15.7314.95

IOWA-IA 18Campbell, Summer5 57.33

12.87 14.11 15.0615.29

IOWA-IA 18O'Brien, Carly6 x57.45

12.19 14.59 15.5515.12

MINN-MN 20Ste Marie, Devin7 57.78

12.42 14.82 15.2815.26

MINN-MN 19Bloom, Ellen8 x59.22

12.69 15.20 15.8615.47

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IOWA-IA 18Twarowski, Jerzy1 48.65

10.95 11.69 12.6913.32

MINN-MN 19Orf, Nick2 50.02

11.08 12.47 13.1513.32

IOWA-IA 19Hemmingson, RJ3 50.15

10.52 12.58 13.6213.43

IOWA-IA 19Patnode, Kyle4 50.30

10.53 12.17 14.1013.50

MINN-MN 21Bravence, Ben5 50.35

10.80 12.68 13.3513.52

IOWA-IA 18Allen, Colter6 x50.64

10.82 12.71 13.9813.13

MINN-MN 19Boston, Bryce7 51.25

11.15 12.94 13.9313.23

MINN-MN 19Bublitz, Chase8 x51.34

10.96 12.69 14.3313.36

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MINN-MN 19Tenenbaum, Lexi1 322.73

IOWA-IA 22Christy, Joelle2 306.38

MINN-MN 21Etterman, Katy3 295.20

MINN-MN 20Ramberg, Jessica4 288.68

IOWA-IA 19Lehnert, Lydia5 274.73

IOWA-IA 19Head, Calli6 255.60

IOWA-IA 23Kelba, Lauren7 x228.68

MINN-MN 18Etterman, Elizabeth8 x213.60

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MINN-MN 20Pollard, Manny1 360.45

MINN-MN 20Zoe, Dylan2 329.63

IOWA-IA 19Heffner, Brandis3 325.88

MINN-MN 18Barnard, Matt4 314.85

MINN-MN 21Larsen, Erik5 x303.00

IOWA-IA 20Boschult, Addison6 302.93

IOWA-IA 18Mauser, Matt7 292.50

MINN-MN 19Rodriguez, Nick8 x272.63

MINN-MN 18Monaghan, Daniel9 x265.28

IOWA-IA 17Hull, Evan10 x245.33

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 18Zeiger, Brooke1 2:03.21

27.57 30.39 28.5836.67

IOWA-IA 21Orvis, Allie2 2:06.19

27.75 31.73 29.7636.95

IOWA-IA 21Stoughton, Becky3 2:08.80

27.51 32.68 29.1339.48

MINN-MN 19Bloom, Ellen4 2:09.96

27.76 33.80 29.4338.97

MINN-MN 19Siwicki, Breanne5 2:10.14

28.76 33.59 29.9637.83

IOWA-IA 21Boosalis, Elaine6 2:10.95

27.55 32.33 31.2239.85

IOWA-IA 18Lavelle, Meghan7 x2:10.99

27.35 31.73 31.3940.52

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 22Maly, Jakub1 1:50.14

23.66 27.70 27.0931.69

MINN-MN 21Hartbarger, Andrew2 1:51.17

24.29 28.20 26.1632.52

IOWA-IA 21Freeman, Chris3 1:51.51

23.96 27.75 26.6033.20

MINN-MN 21Hatanaka, Brandon4 1:53.03

24.54 30.06 25.9532.48

IOWA-IA 20Boyd, Matt5 1:53.35

24.69 28.28 27.1333.25

IOWA-IA 18Hoce, Garrett6 1:55.36

27.39

MINN-MN 21Friesch, DJ7 x1:56.91

24.84 31.26 26.8233.99

IOWA-IA 19Patnode, Kyle8 x1:58.08

25.32 29.67 28.3634.73

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMINN-MN1 3:23.93

Votava, Lauren 20 Weiland, Becca 21

Zeiger, Blake 21 Plant, Jessica 21

25.03 50.60 50.1424.38

24.76 52.12 24.63 51.07

BMINN-MN2 3:27.85

Raatz, Abigail 19 Schumacher, Allison 19

Janzen, Kiera 21 Clarke, Christie 20

24.94 51.42 51.1924.22

24.68 51.57 25.77 53.67

AIOWA-IA3 3:27.90

Kabacinski, Olivia 21 Sougstad, Emma 19

Lagodzinska, Nikol 18 Lehnertz, Tereysa 18

25.06 52.30 51.9924.85

24.41 51.60 24.90 52.01

CMINN-MN4 x3:29.05

Ste Marie, Devin 20 Busack, Heidi 22

Wyer, Isabel 18 Hoch, Madeline 19

25.92 53.49 52.1524.80

25.07 52.97 24.17 50.44

BIOWA-IA5 3:29.35

Flummerfelt, Taylor 19 O'Brien, Carly 18

Hauber, Rowan 18 Scheitlin, Mekenna 18

25.37 52.72 52.5124.74

25.10 52.29 24.70 51.83

CIOWA-IA6 x3:34.27

Maher, Hannah 22 Jekel, Jo 18

Wanasek, Serena 19 Campbell, Summer 18

25.73 53.94 53.9125.23

25.68 53.64 25.01 52.78

DMINN-MN7 x3:36.47

Holmquist, Katelyn 19 Lynch, Mckenna 18

Harding, Sam 20 Lorentzen, Brooke 19

25.55 52.65 54.3625.75

26.46 54.41 26.34 55.05

DIOWA-IA8 x3:43.78

Weigand, Hillary 21 Horodyski, Ashley 21

Kumm, Audrey 22 Leehy, Lauren 18

27.32 56.72 55.3726.17

26.73 56.56 26.01 55.13

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMINN-MN1 2:59.93

Turner, Daryl 19 Fair, Paul 19

Miksch, Ryan 21 Newenhouse, Carl 21

21.15 44.54 44.6020.90

21.33 45.30 21.29 45.49
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Results
(#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

AIOWA-IA2 3:01.40

Allen, Jack 20 Ernstsson, David 22

Halsmer, Jackson 20 Betulius, Grant 22

21.64 45.74 45.4321.55

21.18 45.36 21.21 44.87

BIOWA-IA3 3:05.14

Trussov, Roman 20 Farnum, Brandon 20

Holliday, Chuck 20 Hemmingson, RJ 19

21.78 46.35 46.4321.79

21.37 45.92 22.34 46.44

BMINN-MN4 3:05.61

Busch, Noah 19 Bublitz, Chase 19

Gordon, Ian 19 Huft, Erick 19

22.35 46.64 46.3221.73

21.86 46.83 21.96 45.82

CMINN-MN5 x3:08.50

Redondo, Logan 20 Smith, CJ 21

Bravence, Ben 21 Hansen, Jan 18

22.94 47.51 46.9022.54

21.99 46.66 22.55 47.43

CIOWA-IA6 x3:09.88

Snow, Luke 20 Gannon, Kyle 19

Rathbun, Thomas 18 Allen, Colter 18

22.64 47.30 47.2722.31

22.98 48.38 22.17 46.93

DMINN-MN7 x3:10.28

McHugh, Conner 18 Orf, Nick 19

Boston, Bryce 19 Brinck, Niklas 21

22.82 47.72 48.1923.05

23.11 48.32 21.84 46.05

 
#100  Mixed 200 Yard

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 18Hansen, Jan--- X1:46.25

11.32 12.86 13.3713.28

13.79 13.69 14.37 13.57

MINN-MN 18Lynch, Mckenna--- X2:00.15

12.80 13.85 15.2215.14

16.06 15.79 16.19 15.10

MINN-MN 21Friesch, DJ--- X2:11.83

13.47 15.59 16.6615.96

16.81 17.61 17.53 18.20

 
#101  Mixed 100 Yard

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 21Rafter, Jim--- X52.99

12.26 13.08 13.7413.91

MINN-MN 20Leiferman, RJ--- X53.58

11.52 13.23 14.5714.26

MINN-MN 19Sande, Eric--- X57.86

12.31 14.89 15.3615.30

 
#102  Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MINN-MN 21Portela, Chloe--- X59.34

12.56 15.24 15.9015.64

MINN-MN 18Lynch, Mckenna--- X1:01.14

13.08 15.37 16.6016.09

MINN-MN 18Croan, Connor--- X4:05.61

12.05 14.33 14.9414.66

16.84 16.30 16.09 16.20

17.52 18.07 17.52 18.07

13.32 13.18 13.30 13.22

MINN-MN 19Thielen, Jon--- X4:10.57

11.88 13.84 14.9515.17

16.83 15.32 15.70 15.02

18.64 18.05 17.63 17.84

15.14 14.65 15.40 14.51

MINN-MN 19Tribble, Jack--- X4:13.66

12.55 14.62 15.4814.85

16.78 15.97 15.95 15.97

18.66 18.70 18.61 18.94

14.81 14.22 14.06 13.49

MINN-MN 21Larson, Garrett--- X4:16.77

12.77 14.59 15.3415.60

17.42 15.75 16.36 15.42

19.09 17.92 18.90 18.15

16.00 14.60 14.94 13.92

MINN-MN 20Clarke, Christie--- X4:37.29

13.98 15.28 16.1616.29

18.38 17.12 17.69 16.54

21.76 19.66 21.23 20.90

16.08 15.31 16.16 14.75

MINN-MN 18Bushman, Theresa--- X4:39.14

13.97 16.15 16.9817.15

19.47 18.05 19.34 17.89

19.95 19.15 19.86 18.74

16.95 15.27 15.59 14.63


